
 

 
Central European Exchange Program 

For University Studies (www.ceepus.info) 
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CEEPUS Summer Academy of Pediatric Medicine 

           Venue: Seminar Room Division of Pediatric Radiology, 14.30 - 16.00 
 

Organized by the Division of Pediatric Radiology/Dep. of Radiology, Dep. of Pediatrics and Adolescent Medicine, 

 Dep. of Pediatric and Adolescent Surgery 

Organisational Chair: ao.Univ.-Prof.Dr. Erich Sorantin 

Pediatric and 

Adolescent Surgery 

Plastic, Esthetic and 

Reconstructive Surgery 
Pediatric Radiology 

Pediatrics and 

Adolescent Medicine 

Monday, 03.08.2015 Tuesday, 04.08.2015 Thursday, 06.08.2015 Wednesday, 05.08.2015 

 

 “Postoperative fluid and 

pain management in 

children” 

Univ.-Ass.Priv.-Doz. 

Dr. Christoph Castellani 

 

“Management of congenital 

pulmonary malformations” 

Univ.-Prof.Dr. Holger Till 

 

 

“Treatment of soft tissue 

infections ” 

Univ-Prof.Dr. Michael Schintler 

 

 

“Common pediatric imaging 

procedures – why, when, how” 

ao.Univ.-Prof.Dr. Erich Sorantin 

 

“Respiratory Distress in 

Newborns – Surfactant 

Therapy” 

ao.Univ.-Prof.Dr. Friedrich 

Reiterer 

    

Monday, 10.08.2015 Tuesday, 11.08.2015 Wednesday, 12.08.2015 Thursday, 13.08.2015 

 

“Children with Vascular 

Anomalies: Diagnosis and 

Management” 

Priv.-Doz.Dr. Emir Haxhija 

 

“Practical pediatric 

urology“ 

Doz.Dr. Kenan Karavdic 

 

“Burns“ 

Univ-Prof.Dr. Lars Kamolz 

 

 

“How to interpret a chest film” 

ao.Univ.-Prof.Dr. Erich Sorantin 

 

"Hematologic malignancies 

in childhood/Current 

treatment strategies"  

Univ.-Prof.Dr. Herwig 

Lackner  

    

Monday, 17.08.2015 Tuesday, 18.08.2015 Wednesday, 19.08.2015 Thursday, 20.08.015 

 

“Acute abdominal pain in 

infancy and childhood” 

       Dr.
in

 Silvia Zötsch 

 

“Flap procedures in plastic 

surgical reconstruction and 

congenital anomalies” 

Univ-Prof.Dr. Stephan Spendel 

 

“Basics of radiation protection” 

Ass.-Prof.
in

Dr.
in

 Doris Zebedin 

 

“Interventional 

catheterization in congenital 

heart disease” 

OA Dr. Ante Burmas 

    

Monday, 24.08.2015 Tuesday, 25.08.2015 Wednesday, 26.08.2015 Thursday, 27.08.2015 

 

“Pediatric Trauma, the 

Do’s and Dont’s” 

Univ.-Ass.Priv.-Doz.Dr. 

Robert Eberl 

 

 

“Reconstructive surgery after 

peripheral nerve injuries” 

Univ.-Ass.Dr. Daryousch Parvizi 

 

“Pediatric Radiology – Today, 

Tomorrow“ 

ao.Univ.-Prof.Dr. Erich Sorantin 

 

“Eating disorders 0-18, an 

overview to diagnostic 

assessment and treatment 

modalities” 

Univ.-Prof.Dr. Marguerite 

Dunitz-Scheer 

    


